Profec End set PVC-U 32/40
mm X 1" glue socket/glue
spigot x male thread 10bar
grey (0110571)

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Connection

Pressure

Size

grey

PVC-U

glue socket/glue spigot x male thread

10 bar

32/40 mmx 1"

DIMENSIONS

Lb

@Di-2

@Do-1

@Do-3

@Do-3

2Di-2

44 mm

32 mm

40 mm

1"

19.5 mm

Jbosla

bringing water tolife



PRODUCT INFORMATION

With threaded cap
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